Individual Best Times (All Time)

Flora Keeble - (1491979) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.65
2:54.38
3:03.23
3:10.91
3:11.69
3:20.21
3:21.59
3:35.56

3:42.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.65
2:54.38
3:03.23
3:10.91
3:11.69
3:20.21
3:21.59
3:35.56

3:42.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

326
317
273
241
238
209
205
167

152

WA Pts

326
317
273
241
238
209
205
167
152

Round

Round

F

Date

04/02/24
02/12/23
11/03/23
01/10/22
06/02/22
01/12/21
03/10/21
24/05/21
18/12/20

Date

04/02/24
02/12/23
11/03/23
01/10/22
06/02/22
01/12/21
03/10/21
24/05/21
18/12/20

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Maxwell December Meet 2023

Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
Abingdon Vale December Club Championships

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Abingdon Vale

Abingdon Vale Swimming Club (AVSC)

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Maxwell December Meet 2023

Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22
Abingdon Vale December Club Championships

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Abingdon Vale

Abingdon Vale Swimming Club (AVSC)

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Abingdon School Spor

Abingdon School Spor

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Abingdon School Spor

Abingdon School Spor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

AbingdonVale 3

Club Swam Under Level

AbingdonVale 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



