Individual Best Times (All Time)

Flora Keeble - (1491979) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.65	326	F	04/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:54.38	317	F	02/12/23	Maxwell December Meet 2023	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
3:03.23	273	F	11/03/23	Maxwell SC March Meet 2023	Aylesbury		3
3:10.91	241	F	01/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
3:11.69	238	F	06/02/22	Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22	Aylesbury		2
3:20.21	209	F	01/12/21	Abingdon Vale December Club Championships	Abingdon		4
3:21.59	205	F	03/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
3:35.56	167	F	24/05/21	Abingdon Vale	Abingdon School Spor		0
3:42.54	152	F	18/12/20	Abingdon Vale Swimming Club (AVSC)	Abingdon School Spor		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.65	326	F	04/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:54.38	317	F	02/12/23	Maxwell December Meet 2023	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
3:03.23	273	F	11/03/23	Maxwell SC March Meet 2023	Aylesbury		3
3:10.91	241	F	01/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
3:11.69	238	F	06/02/22	Oxfordshire&North Buckinghamshire County Champs 22	Aylesbury		2
3:20.21	209	F	01/12/21	Abingdon Vale December Club Championships	Abingdon		4
3:21.59	205	F	03/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
3:35.56	167	F	24/05/21	Abingdon Vale	Abingdon School Spor		0
3:42.54	152	F	18/12/20	Abingdon Vale Swimming Club (AVSC)	Abingdon School Spor		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS